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Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  A13285 2013 K F

BRICKLAYERS & ALLIED CRAFTWORKERS LOCAL 3 NY PAC

A13285Filer ID: 2013 FSCHEDULE: EXPENDITURES/PAYMENTS

01/16/13

02/06/13

03/14/13

03/21/13

04/03/13

04/30/13

04/30/13

05/06/13

05/06/13

05/06/13

05/09/13

06/10/13

06/17/13

06/25/13

07/03/13

07/03/13

07/09/13

DATE NAME

 $600.00

 $175.00

 $175.00

 $10,000.00

 $175.00

 $500.00

 $250.00

 $300.00

 $1,000.00

 $500.00

 $175.00

 $2,800.00

 $175.00

 $1,000.00

 $175.00

 $1,000.00

 $100.00

JUL-11-13 01:42 PM

JUL-11-13 02:02 PM

JUL-11-13 02:02 PM

JUL-11-13 01:42 PM

JUL-11-13 02:02 PM

JUL-11-13 01:43 PM

JUL-11-13 01:58 PM

JUL-11-13 01:57 PM

JUL-11-13 01:57 PM

JUL-11-13 01:57 PM

JUL-11-13 02:02 PM

JUL-11-13 01:59 PM

JUL-11-13 02:02 PM

JUL-11-13 02:00 PM

JUL-11-13 02:01 PM

JUL-11-13 02:03 PM

JUL-11-13 02:03 PM

RECORD DATE

UNIVERSITY ACCOUNTING

ROCHESTER BUILDINGS TRADES 
PAC FUND

ROCHESTER BUILDING TRADES 
PAC FUND

MONROE COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
COMMITEE

ROCHESTER BUILDING TRADES 
PAC FUND

FRIENDS OF MATT HAAG

COMMITTEE TO ELECT JOE 
MORRELLE

COMMITTEE TO RE-ELECT JUDGE
GENIER

KENNEDY FOR SENATE

COMMITTEE TO ELECT JOSE 
CRUZ

ROCHESTER BUILDING TRADES 
PAC FUND

MCC FOUNDATION

ROCHESTER BUILDING TRADES 
PAC FUND

TOM RICHARDS FOR MAYOR

ROCHESTER BUILDING TRADES 
PAC FUND

KENNEDY FOR SENATE

FRIENDS OF MARK GROZ

AMOUNT PURPOSE

PROFL

CNTRB

CNTRB

CNTRB

CNTRB

CNTRB

CNTRB

CNTRB

CNTRB

CNTRB

CNTRB

CNTRB

CNTRB

CNTRB

CNTRB

CNTRB

CNTRB

EXPLANATIONCHECK NO.

2204

2205

2206

2207

2208

2209

2210

2212

2211

2213

2214

2215

2216

2217

2218

2219

2220

JULY PERIODIC (K)

ADDRESS
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Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  A13285 2013 K F

BRICKLAYERS & ALLIED CRAFTWORKERS LOCAL 3 NY PAC

19  $20,199.00

A13285Filer ID: 2013 FSCHEDULE: EXPENDITURES/PAYMENTS

07/09/13

07/09/13

DATE NAME

 $99.00

 $1,000.00

JUL-11-13 02:04 PM

JUL-11-13 02:04 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

FRIENDS OF MIKE QUINN

FRIENDS OF MAGGIE BROOKS

AMOUNT PURPOSE

CNTRB

CNTRB

EXPLANATIONCHECK NO.

2221

2222

ADDRESS


