NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

Filer ID: A13285 2013 JULY PERIODIC (K)

SCHEDULE: F

EXPENDITURES/PAYMENTS

DATE	NAME	ADDRESS	CHECK NO.	AMOUNT	PURPOSE	EXPLANATION RECORD DATE
	UNIVERSITY ACCOUNTING	ADDRESS	2204	\$600.00	PROFL	JUL-11-13 01:42 PM
02/06/13	ROCHESTER BUILDINGS TRADES PAC FUND		2205	\$175.00	CNTRB	JUL-11-13 02:02 PM
03/14/13	ROCHESTER BUILDING TRADES PAC FUND		2206	\$175.00	CNTRB	JUL-11-13 02:02 PM
03/21/13	MONROE COUNTY DEMOCRATIC COMMITEE		2207	\$10,000.00	CNTRB	JUL-11-13 01:42 PM
04/03/13	ROCHESTER BUILDING TRADES PAC FUND		2208	\$175.00	CNTRB	JUL-11-13 02:02 PM
04/30/13	FRIENDS OF MATT HAAG		2209	\$500.00	CNTRB	JUL-11-13 01:43 PM
04/30/13	COMMITTEE TO ELECT JOE MORRELLE		2210	\$250.00	CNTRB	JUL-11-13 01:58 PM
05/06/13	COMMITTEE TO RE-ELECT JUDGE GENIER		2212	\$300.00	CNTRB	JUL-11-13 01:57 PM
05/06/13	KENNEDY FOR SENATE		2211	\$1,000.00	CNTRB	JUL-11-13 01:57 PM
05/06/13	COMMITTEE TO ELECT JOSE CRUZ		2213	\$500.00	CNTRB	JUL-11-13 01:57 PM
05/09/13	ROCHESTER BUILDING TRADES PAC FUND		2214	\$175.00	CNTRB	JUL-11-13 02:02 PM
06/10/13	MCC FOUNDATION		2215	\$2,800.00	CNTRB	JUL-11-13 01:59 PM
06/17/13	ROCHESTER BUILDING TRADES PAC FUND		2216	\$175.00	CNTRB	JUL-11-13 02:02 PM
06/25/13	TOM RICHARDS FOR MAYOR		2217	\$1,000.00	CNTRB	JUL-11-13 02:00 PM
07/03/13	ROCHESTER BUILDING TRADES PAC FUND		2218	\$175.00	CNTRB	JUL-11-13 02:01 PM
07/03/13	KENNEDY FOR SENATE		2219	\$1,000.00	CNTRB	JUL-11-13 02:03 PM
07/09/13	FRIENDS OF MARK GROZ		2220	\$100.00	CNTRB	JUL-11-13 02:03 PM

Filer ID: A13285 2013 K SCHEDULE: F

TOTAL \$20,199.00

NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

Filer ID: A13285 2013 SCHEDULE: F EXPENDITURES/PAYMENTS

NO. of TRANSACTIONS 19

DATE ADDRESS CHECK NO. NAME AMOUNT PURPOSE EXPLANATION RECORD DATE 2221 07/09/13 FRIENDS OF MIKE QUINN \$99.00 JUL-11-13 02:04 PM CNTRB 2222 \$1,000.00 07/09/13 FRIENDS OF MAGGIE BROOKS CNTRB JUL-11-13 02:04 PM